ThBe LT"S September 9-10 2020 Exam: Hawaii Lecture Schedule
arReview UBE@themisbar.com

T s
Course Introduction Wills & Decedents’ Estates
June 29 Monday MBE Contracts & Sales | August 3 1 Essay Writing Workshop: Wills & Decedents’ Estates
June 30 Tuesday MBE Contracts & Sales Il August 4 Tk sday Trusts
July 1 Wednesday MBE Contracts & Sales Ill Essay Writing Workshop: Trusts
July 2 Thursday MBE Workshop: Introduction and Contracts August 5 Wednesday MPT Workshop IlI
Essay Writing Workshop: Introduction and Contracts Conflict of Laws
! August 6 Thursday . .
July 3 Friday Family La.V\{ . . Essay Writing Workshop: Conflict of Laws
Essay Writing Workshop: Family Law August 7 Friday
July 4 Saturday Holiday: Independence Day August 8-9 Saturday-Sunday
I sy
August10 | Monday MEE Essay & MBE Practice Exam #2
July 6 Monday Agency
July 7 Tuesday Multistate Performance Test Workshop | (MPT) August 11 Tuesday Partnerships
July 8 Wednesday MBE Real Property | Essay Writing Workshop: Agency & Partnerships
July 9 Thursday MBE Real Property Il August 12 Wednesday Corporatiqns .
. MBE Real Property IlI Essay Writing Workshop: Corporations
July 10 Friday MBE & Essay Writing Workshops: Real Property August 13 Thursday HI Rules of Professional Conduct (HRPC)
July 11-12 Saturday-Sunday August 14 Friday
July 13 Monday MBE Torts |
MBE Torts Il August 17 Monday
July 14 Tuesday - - -
MBE & Essay Writing Workshops: Torts August 18 Tuesday Simulated Written Exam: MEE & MPT
July 15 Wednesday August 19 Wednesday Practice Exam #3: Simulated MBE
July 16 Thursday Secured Transactions August 20 Thursday Simulated MBE Analysis: Day 1
Essay Writing Workshop: Secured Transactions August 21 Friday Simulated MBE Analysis: Day 2
July 17 Friday MPT Workshop Il August 22-23 Saturday-Sunday
August24 | Monday
July 20 Monday MEE Essay & MBE Practice Exam #1 August 25 Tuesday
July 21 Tuesday MBE Civil Procedure | August 26 Wednesday MBE Practice Exam #4
MBE Civil Procedure Il August 27 Thursday
July 22 Wednesday MBE & Essay Writing Workshops: Civil Procedure August 28 Friday
July 23 Thursday MBE Evidence | August 29-30 Saturday-Sunday
MBE & Essay Writing Workshops: Evidence August 31 Monday
July 25-26 Saturday-Sunday September 1 Tuesday
September 2| Wednesday
MBE Criminal Law September 3 Thursday
July 27 Monday MBE Workshop: Criminal Law September 4 Friday
MBE Criminal Procedure September 5-6 Saturday-Sunda
July 28 Tuesday MBE Workshop: Criminal Procedure P s :
PV Ew— Esay Wiiing Workshop:Criminal Low - wen ]
Essay Writing Workshop: Criminal Procedure September 7 Monday Holiday: Labor Day
July 30 Thursday MBE Constitutional Law | September 8 Tuesday
July 31 Friday MBE CO”StitUtiO’.‘?l Law I - September 9 Wednesday Bar Exam Day 1 (MEE, MPT, & HRPC)
MBE & Essay Writing Workshops: Constitutional Law September 10 Thursday Bar Exam Day 2 (MBE)
August 1-2 Saturday-Sunday

**Please note this bar review course is based on a 7-day study schedule. Review and practice will be scheduled on the weekends. **
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